The PSA Series, Agilent Technologies’ highest perform-
ing spectrum analyzers, set a new standard in data
acquisition. Options 140 and 122 offer wide bandwidth
measurements up to 80 MHz with excellent dynamic
range using Agilent’s advanced digital IF technology.
The result is digital I/Q conversion of complex wide-
bandwidth signals.
Options 140 and 122 add a separate IF path, to provide

E444xA-UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with test data
PSA Series
Ordering Information
1. Options not available in all countries.
18
Related Literature
• PSA Series, brochure, literature number 5980-1283E
• PSA Series, data sheet, literature number 5980-1284E
• Self-Guided Demonstration for Spectrum Analysis, product note,
literature number 5988-0735EN
• Phase Noise Measurement Personality, technical overview,
literature number 5988-3698EN
• Noise Figure Measurement Personality, technical overview,
literature number 5988-7884EN
• External Source Measurement Personality, technical overview,
literature number 5989-2240EN
• Flexible Modulation Analysis Measurement Personality,
technical overview, literature number 5989-1119EN
• W-CDMA and HSDPA Measurement Personalities, technical overview,
literature number 5988-2388EN
• GSM with EDGE Measurement Personality, technical overview,
literature number 5988-2389EN
• cdma2000 and 1xEV-DV Measurement Personalities, technical overview,
literature number 5988-3694EN
• 1xEV-DO Measurement Personality, technical overview,
literature number 5988-4828EN
• cdmaOne Measurement Personality, technical overview,
literature number 5988-3695EN
• NADC/PDC Measurement Personality, technical overview,
literature number 5988-3697EN
• TD-SDCMA Measurement Personality, technical overview,
literature number 5989-0056EN
• 80 MHz Bandwidth Digitizer, technical overview,
literature number 5989-1115EN
• Programming Code Compatibility Suite, technical overview,
literature number 5989-1111EN
• PSA Series Spectrum Analyzers, Option H70, 70 MHz IF Output,
product overview, literature number 5988-5261EN
• Optimizing Dynamic Range for Distortion Measurements, product note,
literature number 5980-3079EN
• PSA Series Amplitude Accuracy, product note,
literature number 5980-3080EN
• PSA Series Swept and FFT Analysis, product note,
literature number 5980-3081EN
• PSA Series Measurement Innovations and Benefits, product note,
literature number 5980-3082EN
• Signal Analysis Basics, application note 150, literature number 5952-0292
• 8 Hints for Millimeter Wave Spectrum Measurements, application note,
literature number 5988–5680EN
• Spectrum Analyzer Measurements to 325 GHz with the Use of External Mixers,
application note 1453, literature number 5988-9414EN
• EMI, application note 150-10, literature number 5968-3661E
• Vector Signal Analysis Basics, application note 150-15,
literature number 5989-1121EN
• Using Extended Calibration Software for Wide Bandwidth Measurements,
PSA Option 122 & 89600 VSA, application note 1443,
literature number 5988-7814EN
• PSA Series Spectrum Analyzer Performance Guide Using 89601A Vector
Signal Analysis Software, product note, literature number 5988-5015EN
• 89650S, technical overview, literature number 5980-0723E
• N5530S, technical overview, literature number 5989-1113EN
• Selecting the Right Signal Analyzer for Your Needs, selection guide,
literature number 5968-3413E
• BenchLink Web Remote Control Software, product overview,
literature number 5988-2610EN